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N.LF.
045270275L
002690071Z
045251991C
045251991C
024904332R
045267427T
045267427T
008987290V
008987290V
042982827J
001788467X
0452800917
032417175D
044299836L
033915003P
024798329M
025557187R
025557187R
025557187R
025557187R
027500996B
0349724128
021553561P
078030155X
045279052X
024081204C
010061396T
010061396T

045225921D
0002424778
045227119B
074826403C
022911351Q
028909659Q
0137500127
045286231J

000939189F
045231213B
0513885237
029732517A
024222461B
045287664C

074786979H

NOMBRE

RODRIGUEZ*ARAGON,ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ*ARNAIZ, MARIAANGELES
RODRIGUEZ*ARTE,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*ARTE,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*AYLLON,INMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ*BELLIDO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*BELLIDO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*BERBEL,LOPEZ FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ*BERBEL,LOPEZ FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ*BOTELLO,DIONISIO
RODRIGUEZ*CARRASCO,EMILIA
RODRIGUEZ*CASTILLO,RAFAEL

RODRIGUEZ*CASTINEIRA,GERMAN CESAR

RODRIGUEZ*CASTRO,BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ*CASTRO,JOSE
RODRIGUEZ*CASTRO,MARIAISABEL
RODRIGUEZ*CLAVERO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*CLAVERO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*CLAVERO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*CLAVERO,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*CORTES,JOSE GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ*DIAZ,LUIS FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ*DOMENECH,PEDRO LUIS
RODRIGUEZ*ESCOBOSA, TERESA
RODRIGUEZ*ESPINOSA,LUIS
RODRIGUEZ*ESTEVEZ,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*ESTEVEZ,LUIS MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ*ESTEVEZ,LUIS MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ*ESTRABON,FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANGELES
RODRIGUEZ*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*FERNANDEZ,ESPERANZA
RODRIGUEZ*FERNANDEZ,JUAN JOSE
RODRIGUEZ*FLORES,GABINO
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,FERNANDA
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,FRANCISCO JESUS
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,JOSE
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,JOSE
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA,RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ*GARRIDO,ANA
RODRIGUEZ*GILABERT,JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ*GIMENO,ANAPALOMA
RODRIGUEZ*GOMEZ,ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ*GOMEZ,FRANCISCO

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
48661195
49032917
48021912
48217726
49604473
48217887
48806046
49044722
49564847
49662119
47852791
52747359
49131841
49664959
49648944
49086362
48217915
48218024
52571478
52908234
49625259
49140715
49066180
49443157
49257578
49590297
49048297
49567413
48218116
48752209
49547461
49165332
49434871
49069927
49120308
49573268
49298336
49027981
48218204
49421046
49633019
49080963
48218363
48218432
49434464



